
Sports 
Football (Men & Women) 
Chess (Men & Women) 
Yogasana (M & W) 

It is notified for the information to the students that the Annual Sports of Vidyasagar University in 

various events will be held on and from 2n° Spetember 2025 for the session 2025-26. All the concern 

students are hereby informed and encouraged to enroll their name in their interested sports within 

the stipulated date. The details of concerned teacher and last date of registration are given bellow: 

Kho-Kho (Men & Women) 

Swimming 
Cricket 

Kabaddi (M & W) 
Athletics 

(Dr. Goutam Kupar Maity) 

NOTICE 

Principal 
Mahishadal Raj College 

Name of teacher 

Prof. Sandip Barman 
Mr. Dipankar Mandal 
Dr. Joydeb Manna 
Dr. Sujit Mondal 
Dr. Ashlesha Rai 

Mr. Sasanka Murmu 
Dr. Abul Kalam Biswas 
Prof. Mihir Mondal 

Prof. Prince Biswas 

EST 1946 

Phone no. 
9474741916 

9614320187 

8172023022 

9475885475 

7679711401 

9434993035 

8469904798 
8016619209 

No. : 169/25 
MAHISHADAL RAJ COLLEGE 

Date : August 23, 2025 

9832220078 

Last date of registration 

29.08.25 
29.08.25 

29.08.25 

01.09.25 

01.09.25 

30.09.25 

30.09.25 

30.09.25 

(Prof. Sandip Barman) 
Convenor, Sports Advisory Committee 

Mahishadal Raj College 
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