NOTICE

No.: 169/25

MAHISHADAL RAJ COLLEGE

Date: August 23, 2025

It is notified for the information to the students that the Annual Sports of Vidyasagar University in various events will be held on and from 2nd Spetember 2025 for the session 2025-26. All the concern students are hereby informed and encouraged to enroll their name in their interested sports within the stipulated date. The details of concerned teacher and last date of registration are given bellow:

Sports	Name of teacher	Phone no.	Last date of registration
Football (Men & Women)	Prof. Sandip Barman	9474741916	29.08.25
Chess (Men & Women)	Mr. Dipankar Mandal	9614320187	29.08.25
Yogasana (M & W)	Dr. Joydeb Manna	8172023022	29.08.25
Kho-Kho (Men & Women)	Dr. Sujit Mondal	9475885475	01.09.25
	Dr. Ashlesha Rai	7679711401	
Swimming	Mr. Sasanka Murmu	9434993035	01.09.25
Cricket	Dr. Abul Kalam Biswas	8469904798	30.09.25
Kabaddi (M & W)	Prof. Mihir Mondal	8016619209	30.09.25
Athletics	Prof. Prince Biswas	9832220078	30.09.25

(Dr. Goutam Kuprar Maity) Principal Mahishadal Raj College April 10 Co

(Prof. Sandip Barman) Convenor, Sports Advisory Committee Mahishadal Raj College